NEWSTEAD TOWN BOARD WORK SESSION

7:30 p.m.
1.

2.

10.

Water District (10)

Building Projects (10)
New Library
Park Shelter

Planning issues (20)
Emerald ash Borer
CEO

Right to Farm

Erie Co. Parkland

Grants (5)
Recreation (15)
Evaluations
Minutes

Parks master Plan ( 5)

Highway ( 10)
Mower bids

Other issues — (10)
Leisurewood

Old Highway garage (10)

Ex Session —

Contracts — Fire, Union, Sr Center/Fire Hall
Assessor appointment

Court contract

7-1-2013



